Name:

Date:

shutter island

1

2

10

11

12

14

Across

3. the institution is
called

7. who's car does
teddy blow up

10. the institution is
located in which US city

11. andrews daughter

14. who teddy was
really at the island to
find

Down

1. teddy says his wife

died in a

2. number of kids

andrew had

4. Rachel Solondo left
ran away without what

5. Teddy/Andrews

wife

6. Doloris drowned
her children in a

8. what does bridget
kearns write in the
notebook

9. what indicates
reality

12. Teddys partners

13. what did Teddy
think happens in the
lighthouse
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